
NEC Men's Golf Championship 
Dates: 05/06-05/07, 2006 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage:   72-6802

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

Fin. School Scores
1 St. Francis-Pennsyl. 302 308 610 +34

2 Quinnipiac Univ. 317 295 612 +36

3 Long Island U-Brklyn 309 305 614 +38

4 Central Conn. St. U. 309 310 619 +43

5 Monmouth University 316 305 621 +45

6 Sacred Heart Univ. 308 318 626 +50

7 Mount St. Mary's U. 319 320 639 +63

8 Robert Morris Univ. 325 317 642 +66

9 Wagner College 328 332 660 +84

10 Fairleigh Dickinson 331 334 665 +89
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Steve Foisy St Fran PA 72 76 148 +4

2 Steve Velardi Quinnipiac 77 73 150 +6

Matt Gowdy St Fran PA 75 75 150 +6

Ian O'Connor Quinnipiac 78 72 150 +6

Matt Wilson LIU 77 73 150 +6

6 Ryan Leahey Sac. Heart 76 75 151 +7

Ryan Beck Monmouth 77 74 151 +7

Tim Buczak C. Conn St 74 77 151 +7

9 Jordan Bertoglio The Mount 78 75 153 +9

10 Jimmy Tomaseski RMU 81 73 154 +10

Greg Nicolson LIU 78 76 154 +10

Anthony Campanile Monmouth 78 76 154 +10

Dave Marshall Monmouth 80 74 154 +10

Matt McClure C. Conn St 76 78 154 +10

15 Tommy Campbell Sac. Heart 79 76 155 +11

Nick Wheeler St Fran PA 75 80 155 +11

17 Craig Cyr Quinnipiac 80 76 156 +12

Christopher DeCarlo Wagner 76 80 156 +12

Kyle Chumas Quinnipiac 82 74 156 +12

20 Matt Belizze Sac. Heart 79 78 157 +13

Patrick Kelly LIU 78 79 157 +13

Rob Gallagher LIU 80 77 157 +13

23 Peter Catanzaro C. Conn St 83 76 159 +15

Kyle Margentina LIU 76 83 159 +15

25 Bill Handy FDU 79 81 160 +16

Kevin Farrell The Mount 78 82 160 +16

Brendan Ray C. Conn St 77 83 160 +16

John DeRoy RMU 81 79 160 +16

Shane Brant RMU 82 78 160 +16

Paul Ziedman FDU 78 82 160 +16

Craig Alvaro St Fran PA 83 77 160 +16

32 Mike Moreland C. Conn St 82 79 161 +17

33 Andy Beittel Monmouth 81 81 162 +18

34 Mark Metcalf Sac. Heart 74 89 163 +19

35 Chris Kowalczyk FDU 84 80 164 +20

Kevin Lynch The Mount 81 83 164 +20

37 Brad Gerick The Mount 86 80 166 +22

Mike Hammond St Fran PA 80 86 166 +22

39 Brian Hart Monmouth 86 81 167 +23

Andy Feehan Quinnipiac 83 84 167 +23

Zachary Mullock The Mount 82 85 167 +23

42 Joseph Bacher Wagner 86 82 168 +24
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43 Jon Fiedler RMU 81 88 169 +25

Joe Horvat RMU 82 87 169 +25

45 Christopher Foorman Wagner 81 89 170 +26

46 James Dougherty Wagner 91 81 172 +28

47 Charles Lupardo Wagner 85 93 178 +34

48 Brendan Hayes FDU 90 91 181 +37

49 Joe Manganiello FDU 95 92 187 +43

50 Kevin Lauretti Sac. Heart 94 95 189 +45
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1 St. Francis-Pennsyl. 302 308 610

1 Steve Foisy 72 76 148

T  2 Matt Gowdy 75 75 150

T 15 Nick Wheeler 75 80 155

T 25 Craig Alvaro 83 77 160

T 37 Mike Hammond 80 86 166

2 Quinnipiac Univ. 317 295 612

T  2 Steve Velardi 77 73 150

T  2 Ian O'Connor 78 72 150

T 17 Craig Cyr 80 76 156

T 17 Kyle Chumas 82 74 156

T 39 Andy Feehan 83 84 167

3 Long Island U-Brklyn 309 305 614

T  2 Matt Wilson 77 73 150

T 10 Greg Nicolson 78 76 154

T 20 Patrick Kelly 78 79 157

T 20 Rob Gallagher 80 77 157

T 23 Kyle Margentina 76 83 159

4 Central Conn. St. U. 309 310 619

T  6 Tim Buczak 74 77 151

T 10 Matt McClure 76 78 154

T 23 Peter Catanzaro 83 76 159

T 25 Brendan Ray 77 83 160

32 Mike Moreland 82 79 161

5 Monmouth University 316 305 621

T  6 Ryan Beck 77 74 151

T 10 Anthony Campanile 78 76 154

T 10 Dave Marshall 80 74 154

33 Andy Beittel 81 81 162

T 39 Brian Hart 86 81 167

6 Sacred Heart Univ. 308 318 626

T  6 Ryan Leahey 76 75 151

T 15 Tommy Campbell 79 76 155

T 20 Matt Belizze 79 78 157

34 Mark Metcalf 74 89 163

50 Kevin Lauretti 94 95 189
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7 Mount St. Mary's U. 319 320 639

9 Jordan Bertoglio 78 75 153

T 25 Kevin Farrell 78 82 160

T 35 Kevin Lynch 81 83 164

T 37 Brad Gerick 86 80 166

T 39 Zachary Mullock 82 85 167

8 Robert Morris Univ. 325 317 642

T 10 Jimmy Tomaseski 81 73 154

T 25 John DeRoy 81 79 160

T 25 Shane Brant 82 78 160

T 43 Jon Fiedler 81 88 169

T 43 Joe Horvat 82 87 169

9 Wagner College 328 332 660

T 17 Christopher DeCarlo 76 80 156

42 Joseph Bacher 86 82 168

45 Christopher Foorman 81 89 170

46 James Dougherty 91 81 172

47 Charles Lupardo 85 93 178

10 Fairleigh Dickinson 331 334 665

T 25 Bill Handy 79 81 160

T 25 Paul Ziedman 78 82 160

T 35 Chris Kowalczyk 84 80 164

48 Brendan Hayes 90 91 181

49 Joe Manganiello 95 92 187


